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 (Organized by HKGSA & Subvented by LCSD)
 World Aquatics Recognized Event 

Event no. Event
22/8 (Fri) 10:00 101 Men's 3M Preliminary

102 Women's 10M Prelimary
103 Mixed Team Events Final

Medal Ceremony
15:00 101 Men's 3M Final

Medal Ceremony
102 Women's 10M Final

Medal Ceremony

23/8 (Sat) 10:00 201 Women's 3M Preliminary
202 Men's Synchronized 10M Finals

Medal Ceremony
203 Mixed Synchronized 10M Final

Medal Ceremony
15:00 201 Women's 3M Final

Medal Ceremony
204 Men's Synchronized 3M Finals

Medal Ceremony

24/8 (Sun) 10:00 301 Men's 10M Preliminary
302 Women's Synchronized 3M Final

Medal Ceremony
303 Mixed Synchronized 3M Final

Medal Ceremony
15:00 304 Women's Synchronized 10M Final

Medal Ceremony
301 Men's 10M Finals

Medal Ceremony

**30mins break before next event

Hong Kong Open Diving Championships 2025

 Competition Schedule

O
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Hong Kong China Swimming Association 
中國香港游泳總會

Hong Kong Open Diving Championship 2025 
(World Aquatics Recognized Event) 

二零二五年香港公開跳水錦標賽

 (世界泳聯認可賽事) 
 (Organized by HKGSA & Subvented by LCSD) 
(中國香港游泳總會主辦，康樂及文化事務署資助) 

Date/日期:  22-24/8/2025 (Fri to Sun 星期五至日) 
Time/時間:  08:00-22:00  
Venue/場地:  Kowloon Park Swimming Pool 九龍公園游泳池 

List of Judge 裁判名單

Position Name National  
Federation 

Technical 
Delegate Mr. Eric Brooker 

Competition 
Advisor 

Mr. Tony Koh MAS 

Referees Mr. Chen Anping CHN 
Mr. Jiang Quanxin CHN 

Mr. Liu Zhan CHN 
Ms. Dong Ying CHN 

Judges Mr. Leung Kai Yin HKG 
Mr. Leung Chun Hong HKG 
Mr. Tsui Wing Hung HKG 

Ms. Yu Queenie Kwan Ling HKG 
Mr. Leung Yin Cheung HKG 
Ms. Cheong Kaiting SGP 

Mr. Jasper Lin SGP 
Ms. Ng Do Rosario Sio Wan MAC 

Ms. Cheong Kin Ieng MAC 
Mr. Leong Iat Tou MAC 
Ms. Lam Choi Kei MAC 

Ms. Neeranuch Chantrakulchote THA 
Mr. Ma Cheng-Yi TPE 

Ms. Indah Eka Purnama INA 
Ms. Maria Marull NZL 

Ms. Ong Suh Chyn MAS 
Mr. Kazuya Sakata JPN 

AUS



Meet Entry Statistics

Hong Kong Open Diving Championship 2025
(WA)

Friday, August 22, 2025 ~ Sunday, August 24, 2025

KPSP

HKG

HKG

Women

Angel Wang (2011) Ka Sin Leung (2008) Tsz Ming Chan (2009) 

Ziyi Wang (2008) 

Men

Lok Pan Robben Yiu (2009) Pak Kwan Marcus Yuen (2009) Pak Yin Curtis Yuen (2002) 

Team: 7

INA

Women

Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga
(2006) 

Siti Kinasih Muhammad
Rohman (2004) 

Men

Matthew Andrian
Kusumawardhana (2008) 

Muhammad Ilham (2010) 

Team: 4

JPN

Women

Akane Sakata (2006) 

Team: 1

MAC

Women

Cho Yi Wong (2009) Hang U Zhao (2009) Ian I Leong (2011) 

Men

Heung Wing He (2008) 

Team: 4

NAB

Women

Kira Khairullina (2009) Vasilisa Shurenkova (2010) Veronika Kurysheva (2010) 

Men

Egor Sobolev (2010) Ilia Nadeev (2009) Timur Khaile Mariam (2008) 

Vladislav Kachanov (2008) 

Team: 7
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PHI

Women

Jana Mary Villaflor Rodriguez
(2007) 

Rose Ann Cordial Ocmer (2004)

Team: 2

THA

Men

Juntaphadawon Chawanwat
(1998) 

Thitipoom Marksin (2004) 

Team: 2

TPE

Women

Yi-Xuan Lin (2010) Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007) 

Men

Yu-Chien Tu (2006) Ze-Lin Li (2007) 

Team: 4

Total divers: 31
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Meet Entries by Event

Hong Kong Open Diving Championship 2025
(WA)

Friday, August 22, 2025 ~ Sunday, August 24, 2025

KPSP

HKG

101 Men 3M Springboard, Preliminary

HKGLok Pan Robben Yiu1

HKGPak Yin Curtis Yuen2

INAMatthew Andrian Kusumawardhana3

INAMuhammad Ilham4

NABEgor Sobolev5

NABVladislav Kachanov6

THAJuntaphadawon Chawanwat7

THAThitipoom Marksin8

TPEYu-Chien Tu9

TPEZe-Lin Li10

Entries: 10

102 Women 10M Platform, Preliminary

INAGladies Lariesa Garina Haga1

JPNAkane Sakata2

NABVasilisa Shurenkova3

PHIJana Mary Villaflor Rodriguez4

PHIRose Ann Cordial Ocmer5

TPEYu-Hsin Hsueh6

Entries: 6

103 Mixed Team Events

Chinese Taipei1

Macau2

Neutral Athletes B3

Entries: 3

201 Women 3M Springboard, Preliminary

HKGTsz Ming Chan1

HKGZiyi Wang2

INAGladies Lariesa Garina Haga3

INASiti Kinasih Muhammad Rohman4

JPNAkane Sakata5

NABKira Khairullina6

NABVeronika Kurysheva7

TPEYi-Xuan Lin8

TPEYu-Hsin Hsueh9

Entries: 9

202 Men Syn 10M Platform

NABIlia Nadeev + Timur Khaile Mariam1

TPEYu-Chien Tu + Ze-Lin Li2

Entries: 2
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203 Mixed Syn 10M Platform

MACHeung Wing He + Hang U Zhao1

NABVasilisa Shurenkova + Ilia Nadeev2

TPEYu-Hsin Hsueh + Ze-Lin Li3

Entries: 3

204 Men Syn 3M Springboard

HKGPak Kwan Marcus Yuen + Pak Yin Curtis Yuen1

NABIlia Nadeev + Vladislav Kachanov2

THAJuntaphadawon Chawanwat + Thitipoom Marksin3

TPEYu-Chien Tu + Ze-Lin Li4

Entries: 4

301 Men 10M Platform, Preliminary

NABIlia Nadeev1

NABTimur Khaile Mariam2

TPEYu-Chien Tu3

Entries: 3

302 Women Syn 3M Springboard

HKGAngel Wang + Ka Sin Leung1

MACCho Yi Wong + Ian I Leong2

NABVeronika Kurysheva + Kira Khairullina3

Entries: 3

303 Mixed Syn 3M Springboard

HKGZiyi Wang + Lok Pan Robben Yiu1

INAGladies Lariesa Garina Haga + Matthew Andrian Kusumawardhana2

MACHeung Wing He + Hang U Zhao3

NABEgor Sobolev + Veronika Kurysheva4

Entries: 4

304 Women Syn 10M Platform

PHIJana Mary Villaflor Rodriguez + Rose Ann Cordial Ocmer1

Entries: 1

Total entries: 48
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Hong Kong Open Diving Championship
2025 (WA)

Friday, August 22, 2025 ~ Sunday, August 24, 2025

KPSP

HKG

SilverTeam

7.0.7.3

Medal Table

Gold Bronze

NAB 6 4 0

HKG 2 1 1

THA 1 1 0

JPN 1 0 1

PHI 1 0 0

TPE 0 2 3

INA 0 1 2

MAC 0 1 2

Page 1https://www.diverecorder.co.uk 12:03 PM,  Monday, August 25, 2025



Hong Kong Open Diving Championship 2025
(WA)

KPSP

Friday, August 22, 2025 ~ Sunday, August 24, 2025

HKG

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.3

101 Men 3M Springboard, Preliminary

1 364.80 Juntaphadawon Chawanwat (1998)  -- THA

2 352.60 Vladislav Kachanov (2008)  -- NAB

3 334.95 Thitipoom Marksin (2004)  -- THA

4 306.50 Egor Sobolev (2010)  -- NAB

5 295.30 Pak Yin Curtis Yuen (2002)  -- HKG

6 273.25 Ze-Lin Li (2007)  -- TPE

7 243.25 Yu-Chien Tu (2006)  -- TPE

8 220.95 Matthew Andrian Kusumawardhana (2008)  -- INA

9 206.75 Muhammad Ilham (2010)  -- INA

10 181.95 Lok Pan Robben Yiu (2009)  -- HKG

101 Men 3M Springboard, Final

1 376.70 Juntaphadawon Chawanwat (1998)  -- THA

2 367.15 Vladislav Kachanov (2008)  -- NAB

3 298.75 Pak Yin Curtis Yuen (2002)  -- HKG

4 288.60 Egor Sobolev (2010)  -- NAB

5 275.80 Thitipoom Marksin (2004)  -- THA

6 263.60 Yu-Chien Tu (2006)  -- TPE

7 246.15 Lok Pan Robben Yiu (2009)  -- HKG

8 231.55 Ze-Lin Li (2007)  -- TPE

9 179.60 Muhammad Ilham (2010)  -- INA

10 128.60 Matthew Andrian Kusumawardhana (2008)  -- INA

102 Women 10M Platform, Preliminary

1 253.85 Akane Sakata (2006)  -- JPN

2 227.70 Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga (2006)  -- INA

3 210.10 Vasilisa Shurenkova (2010)  -- NAB

4 167.60 Rose Ann Cordial Ocmer (2004)  -- PHI

5 165.45 Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007)  -- TPE

6 130.40 Jana Mary Villaflor Rodriguez (2007)  -- PHI

102 Women 10M Platform, Final

1 255.50 Akane Sakata (2006)  -- JPN

2 213.60 Vasilisa Shurenkova (2010)  -- NAB

3 207.30 Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga (2006)  -- INA

4 150.00 Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007)  -- TPE

5 61.05 Rose Ann Cordial Ocmer (2004)  -- PHI (withdrew)
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Rank Score Name

103 Mixed Team Events

1 322.80 Neutral Athletes B 

2 235.45 Chinese Taipei 

3 219.60 Macau 

201 Women 3M Springboard, Preliminary

1 272.45 Tsz Ming Chan (2009)  -- HKG

2 263.65 Akane Sakata (2006)  -- JPN

3 253.50 Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga (2006)  -- INA

4 240.40 Kira Khairullina (2009)  -- NAB

5 216.10 Veronika Kurysheva (2010)  -- NAB

6 200.10 Ziyi Wang (2008)  -- HKG

7 179.90 Siti Kinasih Muhammad Rohman (2004)  -- INA

8 172.20 Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007)  -- TPE

9 78.60 Yi-Xuan Lin (2010)  -- TPE

201 Women 3M Springboard, Final

1 281.20 Tsz Ming Chan (2009)  -- HKG

2 250.50 Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga (2006)  -- INA

3 236.60 Akane Sakata (2006)  -- JPN

4 229.15 Kira Khairullina (2009)  -- NAB

5 228.95 Veronika Kurysheva (2010)  -- NAB

6 205.20 Ziyi Wang (2008)  -- HKG

7 182.70 Siti Kinasih Muhammad Rohman (2004)  -- INA

8 168.85 Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007)  -- TPE

9 59.65 Yi-Xuan Lin (2010)  -- TPE

202 Men Syn 10M Platform

1 351.63 Ilia Nadeev (2009) + Timur Khaile Mariam (2008)  -- NAB

2 199.38 Yu-Chien Tu (2006) + Ze-Lin Li (2007)  -- TPE

203 Mixed Syn 10M Platform

1 226.14 Vasilisa Shurenkova (2010) + Ilia Nadeev (2009)  -- NAB

2 196.20 Heung Wing He (2008) + Hang U Zhao (2009)  -- MAC

3 174.72 Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007) + Ze-Lin Li (2007)  -- TPE

204 Men Syn 3M Springboard

1 334.65 Ilia Nadeev (2009) + Vladislav Kachanov (2008)  -- NAB

2 306.09 Juntaphadawon Chawanwat (1998) + Thitipoom Marksin (2004)  --
THA

3 268.62 Yu-Chien Tu (2006) + Ze-Lin Li (2007)  -- TPE

4 259.86 Pak Kwan Marcus Yuen (2009) + Pak Yin Curtis Yuen (2002)  --
HKG

301 Men 10M Platform, Preliminary

1 332.35 Timur Khaile Mariam (2008)  -- NAB

2 320.50 Yu-Chien Tu (2006)  -- TPE

3 317.60 Ilia Nadeev (2009)  -- NAB
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Rank Score Name

301 Men 10M Platform, Final

1 410.70 Timur Khaile Mariam (2008)  -- NAB

2 397.40 Ilia Nadeev (2009)  -- NAB

3 307.45 Yu-Chien Tu (2006)  -- TPE

302 Women Syn 3M Springboard

1 218.85 Veronika Kurysheva (2010) + Kira Khairullina (2009)  -- NAB

2 207.81 Angel Wang (2011) + Ka Sin Leung (2008)  -- HKG

3 185.55 Cho Yi Wong (2009) + Ian I Leong (2011)  -- MAC

303 Mixed Syn 3M Springboard

1 247.14 Ziyi Wang (2008) + Lok Pan Robben Yiu (2009)  -- HKG

2 238.74 Egor Sobolev (2010) + Veronika Kurysheva (2010)  -- NAB

3 215.13 Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga (2006) + Matthew Andrian
Kusumawardhan  -- INA

4 203.76 Heung Wing He (2008) + Hang U Zhao (2009)  -- MAC

304 Women Syn 10M Platform

1 180.75 Jana Mary Villaflor Rodriguez (2007) + Rose Ann Cordial Ocmer
(200  -- PHI
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KPSP

Friday, August 22, 2025 ~ Sunday, August 24, 2025

Hong Kong Open Diving Championship 2025
(WA)

Detailed Results

HKG

7.0.7.3

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

101 Men 3M Springboard, Preliminary

Juntaphadawon Chawanwat (1998) -- THA 1

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 68.00 68.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 63.55 131.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 20.0 68.00 199.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 255.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.5 54.25 309.30  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 364.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

Vladislav Kachanov (2008) -- NAB 2

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 71.30 134.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 189.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 57.00 246.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.5 36.10 282.90  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 69.70 352.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Thitipoom Marksin (2004) -- THA 3

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 57.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 112.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 54.40 167.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 52.50 219.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 273.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 17.5 61.25 334.95  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Egor Sobolev (2010) -- NAB 4

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 56.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 48.00 104.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 58.50 163.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 206.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 256.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 306.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Pak Yin Curtis Yuen (2002) -- HKG 5

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 51.15 105.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 159.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 208.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 4.0 11.0 33.00 241.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 53.65 295.30  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Ze-Lin Li (2007) -- TPE 6

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 48.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 48.05 96.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.5 40.50 137.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 43.40 180.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 230.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 43.20 273.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

101 Men 3M Springboard, Preliminary

Yu-Chien Tu (2006) -- TPE 7

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 16.5 44.55 44.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 87.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 128.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 47.60 176.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 7.0 19.60 195.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 243.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Matthew Andrian Kusumawardhana (2008) -- INA 8

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 62.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 98.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 10.5 28.35 126.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 171.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 220.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Muhammad Ilham (2010) -- INA 9

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 30.00 30.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 30.40 60.40  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 26.10 86.50  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 129.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 36.45 166.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 40.60 206.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Lok Pan Robben Yiu (2009) -- HKG 10

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 39.15 75.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 37.80 112.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.5 21.00 133.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 133.95 1Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 48.00 181.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

101 Men 3M Springboard, Final

Juntaphadawon Chawanwat (1998) -- THA 1

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 66.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 68.20 134.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 69.70 204.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 265.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 52.50 318.20  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 376.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Vladislav Kachanov (2008) -- NAB 2

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 66.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 66.65 132.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 188.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 242.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 57.00 299.15  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 68.00 367.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Pak Yin Curtis Yuen (2002) -- HKG 3

405B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 46.50 46.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 63.55 110.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 168.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 48.00 216.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 10.0 30.00 246.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 52.20 298.75  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

101 Men 3M Springboard, Final

Egor Sobolev (2010) -- NAB 4

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 103.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 60.00 163.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 46.20 209.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 30.00 239.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.5 49.20 288.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Thitipoom Marksin (2004) -- THA 5

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 48.05 106.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 2.5 0.5 2.5 8.50 115.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 169.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 17.5 52.50 221.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 15.5 54.25 275.80  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Yu-Chien Tu (2006) -- TPE 6

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 35.10 35.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 16.0 44.80 79.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 46.50 126.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 40.60 167.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 47.60 214.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 263.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Lok Pan Robben Yiu (2009) -- HKG 7

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 33.75 80.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 122.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 25.20 147.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 198.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 246.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ze-Lin Li (2007) -- TPE 8

405B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 51.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 35.65 86.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 34.50 121.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 6.5 19.50 140.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 46.50 187.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 231.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Muhammad Ilham (2010) -- INA 9

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 33.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 34.20 67.20  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 34.20 101.40  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 15.5 37.20 138.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 4.0 10.0 27.00 165.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 1.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 5.0 14.00 179.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Matthew Andrian Kusumawardhana (2008) -- INA 10

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 31.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 56.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 95.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 6.0 16.20 112.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 0.5 2.5 4.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.5 16.50 128.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 128.60 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

102 Women 10M Platform, Preliminary

Akane Sakata (2006) -- JPN 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

102 Women 10M Platform, Preliminary

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 54.00 54.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 44.80 98.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 14.5 47.85 146.65  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 62.40 209.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 44.80 253.85  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga (2006) -- INA 2

305C 10 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 30.80 30.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

624C 10 2.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 38.75 69.55  Armstand Back Double Somersault

205B 10 2.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 50.75 120.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 57.00 177.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 50.40 227.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Vasilisa Shurenkova (2010) -- NAB 3

405B 10 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 46.20 46.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 37.50 83.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 36.80 120.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

624B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 17.0 47.60 168.10  Armstand Back Double Somersault

305C 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 210.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Rose Ann Cordial Ocmer (2004) -- PHI 4

201B 10 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 32.30 66.50  Reverse Dive

103B 10 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 90.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 15.0 42.00 132.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 13.5 35.10 167.60  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007) -- TPE 5

103B 10 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 30.00 54.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 33.25 88.05  Reverse Dive

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 125.85  Back Dive

5233D 10 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 165.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jana Mary Villaflor Rodriguez (2007) -- PHI 6

201B 10 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 30.40 30.40  Reverse Dive

103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 59.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 16.5 46.20 105.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 25.00 130.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

102 Women 10M Platform, Final

Akane Sakata (2006) -- JPN 1

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 63.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 57.40 120.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 4.0 7.0 23.10 143.50  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 62.40 205.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 49.60 255.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Vasilisa Shurenkova (2010) -- NAB 2

405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.0 3.0 8.0 24.00 66.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 15.5 49.60 115.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

624B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 18.5 51.80 167.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault

305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 46.20 213.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

102 Women 10M Platform, Final

Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga (2006) -- INA 3

305C 10 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 44.80 44.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

624C 10 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 33.75 78.55  Armstand Back Double Somersault

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 44.95 123.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 39.00 162.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 44.80 207.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007) -- TPE 4

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 37.50 63.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 86.70  Reverse Dive

201B 10 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 116.40  Back Dive

5233D 10 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 33.60 150.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rose Ann Cordial Ocmer (2004) -- PHI (withdrew) 5

201B 10 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 31.35 61.05  Reverse Dive

103B 10 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 61.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 61.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 61.05  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score

103 Mixed Team Events

Neutral Athletes B1

1) Veronika Kurysheva (2010)    3) Vasilisa Shurenkova (2010)

2) Vladislav Kachanov (2008)    4) Timur Khaile Mariam (2008)

3 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20Forward 2½ Somersaults105B1

3 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 109.50Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists5154B2

3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 163.50Back 2½ Somersaults205B12

10 2.8 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 213.90Inward 2½ Somersaults405B3

10 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 62.70 276.60Armstand Back Triple Somersault626C4

10 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 16.5 46.20 322.80Reverse 2½ Somersaults305C34

Chinese Taipei2

1) Yu-Chien Tu (2006)    3) Ze-Lin Li (2007)

2) Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007)     

3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 39.60Forward 2½ Somersaults105B2

3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 93.60Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist5152B3

3 2.8 2.0 2.5 1.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 7.0 19.60 113.20Back 2½ Somersaults205C12

10 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 36.25 149.45Inward 2½ Somersaults405C2

10 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 59.40 208.85Armstand Back Triple Somersault626C1

10 1.9 5.0 5.0 2.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 26.60 235.45Reverse Dive301B12

Macau3

1) Ian I Leong (2011)    3) Hang U Zhao (2009)

2) Heung Wing He (2008)     

3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 32.40 32.40Back 1½ Somersaults203A0

3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 81.90Inward 2½ Somersaults405B0

3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 37.20 119.10Forward 2½ Somersaults105B0

10 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 150.45Reverse Dive301B0

10 1.9 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 178.00Armstand Somersault612B0

10 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 41.60 219.60Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist5251B0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

201 Women 3M Springboard, Preliminary



Tsz Ming Chan (2009) -- HKG 1

105B 3 2.4 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 52.65 100.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 163.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 51.80 215.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 272.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Akane Sakata (2006) -- JPN 2

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 44.55 44.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 40.60 85.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 136.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 194.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 69.00 263.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga (2006) -- INA 3

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 45.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 99.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 153.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 46.50 199.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 253.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Kira Khairullina (2009) -- NAB 4

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 37.80 82.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 50.40 132.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 53.20 185.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 240.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Veronika Kurysheva (2010) -- NAB 5

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 51.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 94.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 46.50 141.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 40.60 181.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 2.0 4.0 11.5 34.50 216.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ziyi Wang (2008) -- HKG 6

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 40.50 88.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 13.0 36.40 124.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 11.0 30.80 155.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 200.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Siti Kinasih Muhammad Rohman (2004) -- INA 7

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 35.00 35.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 34.20 69.20  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 33.30 102.50  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 37.80 140.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 179.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007) -- TPE 8

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 74.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 27.60 102.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 135.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 37.20 172.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Yi-Xuan Lin (2010) -- TPE 9

101A 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 14.95 34.15  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 9.5 19.00 53.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

201C 3 1.7 2.0 1.5 2.0 0.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 6.5 11.05 64.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 8.0 14.40 78.60  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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201 Women 3M Springboard, Final



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Tsz Ming Chan (2009) -- HKG 1

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 43.20 93.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 63.00 156.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 61.60 218.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 281.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga (2006) -- INA 2

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 46.50 46.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 48.00 94.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 58.50 153.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 46.50 199.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 250.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Akane Sakata (2006) -- JPN 3

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 40.50 40.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 47.60 88.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 10.5 31.50 119.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 175.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 61.50 236.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Kira Khairullina (2009) -- NAB 4

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 87.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 46.20 133.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 44.80 178.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 229.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Veronika Kurysheva (2010) -- NAB 5

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 44.55 44.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 45.60 90.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 45.00 135.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 51.80 186.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 2.5 3.5 14.0 42.00 228.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ziyi Wang (2008) -- HKG 6

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 48.60 95.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 2.0 4.0 13.5 37.80 133.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 158.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 205.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Siti Kinasih Muhammad Rohman (2004) -- INA 7

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 36.00 36.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 34.20 70.20  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 35.10 105.30  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 144.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 37.80 182.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007) -- TPE 8

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 74.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 14.0 32.20 106.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 132.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 168.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Yi-Xuan Lin (2010) -- TPE 9

101A 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 12.35 29.15  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 0.0 2.0 2.5 5.5 11.00 40.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

201C 3 1.7 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.5 3.5 1.0 0.5 3.0 5.10 45.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.0 14.40 59.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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202 Men Syn 10M Platform



Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ilia Nadeev (2009)  -- NAB 

Timur Khaile Mariam (2008)  -- NAB 

1

101B 10 2.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.5 43.80 43.807.5 7.0 8.0 6.5  

401B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.5 48.60 92.408.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  

407C 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 31.5 60.48 152.886.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  

305C 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 33.0 55.44 208.326.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  

207C 10 3.3 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 36.5 72.27 280.597.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 37.0 71.04 351.637.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  

Yu-Chien Tu (2006)  -- TPE 

Ze-Lin Li (2007)  -- TPE 

2

401B 10 2.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 37.5 45.00 45.007.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  

101B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 36.5 43.80 88.807.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 36.0 34.56 123.367.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  

201B 10 1.8 8.5 9.0 8.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 34.5 37.26 160.626.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 34.0 38.76 199.387.0 7.5 7.0 6.0  

5233D 10 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 199.380.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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203 Mixed Syn 10M Platform

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Vasilisa Shurenkova (2010)  -- NAB 

Ilia Nadeev (2009)  -- NAB 

1

201B 10 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 29.5 35.40 35.406.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  

401B 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 34.5 41.40 76.806.5 6.5 6.0 7.5  

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 26.5 47.70 124.507.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 28.0 53.76 178.265.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  

305C 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 28.5 47.88 226.146.0 5.5 5.5 6.5  

Heung Wing He (2008)  -- MAC 

Hang U Zhao (2009)  -- MAC 

2

101B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  

401B 10 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.0 34.80 75.606.0 6.5 7.0 5.5  

201B 10 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 33.5 36.18 111.787.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  

301B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.0 37.62 149.407.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.0 46.80 196.205.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  

Yu-Hsin Hsueh (2007)  -- TPE 

Ze-Lin Li (2007)  -- TPE 

3

301B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 29.0 34.80 34.805.5 5.0 5.5 7.0  

201B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 27.5 33.00 67.805.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  

103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 32.0 30.72 98.527.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.5 40.20 138.727.0 7.0 5.0 7.0  

5233D 10 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 25.0 36.00 174.724.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  

204 Men Syn 3M Springboard

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ilia Nadeev (2009)  -- NAB 

Vladislav Kachanov (2008)  -- NAB 

1

403B 3 2.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 38.0 45.60 45.607.5 7.5 8.5 9.0  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.0 45.60 91.208.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 32.0 57.60 148.807.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.5 69.75 218.557.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 30.5 54.90 273.456.5 6.5 6.0 5.0  

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.0 61.20 334.656.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  



204 Men Syn 3M Springboard

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Juntaphadawon Chawanwat (1998)  -- THA 

Thitipoom Marksin (2004)  -- THA 

2

201B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 38.5 46.20 46.208.0 7.5 9.0 8.5  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.0 42.00 88.207.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.0 7.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 32.5 60.45 148.656.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 31.0 63.24 211.896.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 29.0 52.20 264.097.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  

5337D 3 3.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 20.0 42.00 306.093.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  

Yu-Chien Tu (2006)  -- TPE 

Ze-Lin Li (2007)  -- TPE 

3

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.5 46.20 46.208.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  

301B 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 30.0 36.00 82.207.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.5 46.20 128.405.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 25.5 45.90 174.305.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  

205C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.0 45.36 219.666.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 34.0 48.96 268.627.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  

Pak Kwan Marcus Yuen (2009)  -- HKG 

Pak Yin Curtis Yuen (2002)  -- HKG 

4

201B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 33.0 39.60 79.807.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 30.5 38.43 118.236.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 32.0 46.08 164.316.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 31.5 51.03 215.345.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 6.0 26.5 44.52 259.865.5 6.5 5.0 6.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

301 Men 10M Platform, Preliminary

Timur Khaile Mariam (2008) -- NAB 1

407C 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.0 57.60 57.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 19.5 64.35 121.95  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 5.0 3.5 10.0 33.00 154.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 64.60 219.55  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 52.80 272.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 332.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Yu-Chien Tu (2006) -- TPE 2

301B 10 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 43.70 43.70  Reverse Dive

626C 10 3.3 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 41.25 84.95  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 5.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 51.15 136.10  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 60.80 196.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 18.0 57.60 254.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 320.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Ilia Nadeev (2009) -- NAB 3

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 51.20 51.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 13.0 42.90 94.10  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 69.30 163.40  Back 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 217.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 51.20 268.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 317.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

301 Men 10M Platform, Final

Timur Khaile Mariam (2008) -- NAB 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

301 Men 10M Platform, Final

407C 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 23.5 75.20 75.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 70.95 146.15  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 54.45 200.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 59.50 260.10  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.5 81.60 341.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 410.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Ilia Nadeev (2009) -- NAB 2

407C 10 3.2 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 64.00 64.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 18.0 59.40 123.40  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 79.20 202.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 21.0 63.00 265.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 57.60 323.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 26.5 74.20 397.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Yu-Chien Tu (2006) -- TPE 3

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 39.90  Reverse Dive

626C 10 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 57.75 97.65  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

207C 10 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 46.20 143.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 49.60 193.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 241.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 66.00 307.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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302 Women Syn 3M Springboard

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Veronika Kurysheva (2010)  -- NAB 

Kira Khairullina (2009)  -- NAB 

1

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 31.0 37.20 37.206.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  

5331D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 29.0 34.80 72.005.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.0 53.76 125.766.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.5 49.41 175.176.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 26.0 43.68 218.855.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  

Angel Wang (2011)  -- HKG 

Ka Sin Leung (2008)  -- HKG 

2

201A 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.0 37.20 37.207.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  

301A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 33.5 40.20 77.407.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.0 47.52 124.927.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 29.0 46.98 171.906.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 28.5 35.91 207.815.5 6.0 7.0 6.0  

Cho Yi Wong (2009)  -- MAC 

Ian I Leong (2011)  -- MAC 

3

201B 3 2.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.0 34.80 34.806.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

301B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.0 37.20 72.006.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.5 38.43 110.435.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.0 40.32 150.756.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 29.0 34.80 185.556.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  

303 Mixed Syn 3M Springboard

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ziyi Wang (2008)  -- HKG 

Lok Pan Robben Yiu (2009)  -- HKG 

1

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 8.0 35.5 42.60 42.606.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.5 43.80 86.407.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.0 51.84 138.247.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 33.0 53.46 191.706.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  



303 Mixed Syn 3M Springboard

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.0 55.44 247.147.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  

Egor Sobolev (2010)  -- NAB 

Veronika Kurysheva (2010)  -- NAB 

2

103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 36.0 43.20 43.208.0 7.5 7.5 6.5  

301B 3 2.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 35.0 42.00 85.207.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 32.0 51.84 137.047.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  

205B 3 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 32.5 58.50 195.547.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 24.0 43.20 238.746.5 4.5 5.5 5.0  

Gladies Lariesa Garina Haga (2006)  -- INA 

Matthew Andrian Kusumawardhana (2008)  -- INA 

3

301B 3 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 31.5 37.80 37.806.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  

5132D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 34.0 40.80 78.607.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 7.5 32.0 46.08 124.687.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 32.5 40.95 165.637.0 8.0 6.5 7.0  

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 7.0 27.5 49.50 215.137.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  

Heung Wing He (2008)  -- MAC 

Hang U Zhao (2009)  -- MAC 

4

201B 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 31.5 37.80 37.806.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  

301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 31.5 37.80 75.606.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.0 40.32 115.926.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 29.0 41.76 157.686.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 32.0 46.08 203.766.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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304 Women Syn 10M Platform

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Jana Mary Villaflor Rodriguez (2007)  -- PHI 

Rose Ann Cordial Ocmer (2004)  -- PHI 

1

101B 10 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 32.5 39.00 39.006.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  

401B 10 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 32.5 39.00 78.007.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  

201B 10 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.5 35.10 113.107.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  

301B 10 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 32.5 37.05 150.157.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  

5231D 10 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 25.5 30.60 180.755.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  
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